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 ẘ  

 

Е 

 ̧ ‟ 

1.  50ETF Еא ԓ 3.773Ї ╦҅ү֢ ҏ 0.80%Ж

꜠ ╦҅ү֢ 25.55Ґ 24.05Ж י ҏ

7.04% 272.41Ҍ Ї ֢ Ґ 43.17% 191.27Ҍ ɼ 

2.  300ETF Еא ԓ 5.418Ї ╦҅ү֢ ҏ

1.67%Ж ꜠ ╦҅ү֢ 26.63 Ґ 25.32Ж

י ҏ 5.67% 219.36 Ҍ Ї ֢ Ґ 46.35%

150.81Ҍ ɼ 

3.  300ETF Еא ԓ 5.396Ї ╦҅ү֢ ҏ

1.54%Ж ꜠ ╦҅ү֢ 27.22Ґ 25.74Ж י

ҏ 21.09% 43.79 Ҍ Ї ֢ Ґ 42.28%

21.66Ҍ ɼ 

4.  300 Еא ԓ 5418.784Ї ╦҅ү֢ ҏ

1.54%Ж ꜠ ╦҅ү֢ 27.24 Ґ 25.73Ж

י ҏ 1.49% 19.70Ҍ Ї ֢ Ґ 46.06% 9.12

Ҍ ɼ 

5.  50ETF 14ⅎЇ300ETF 16ⅎЇ ẘ ɼ 

6.  ЕI HЇI FЇI CӀⱵ ᵣⅎ⌡ҿ- 5.47ɻ- 27.58ɻ

- 50.44, ᶡЃ ש Ї ש Єⅎ⌡ҿ

- 2.89%ɻ- 9.83%ɻ- 14.64%ɼ 

 

 ̧ Е ᶱ ᶱ׃ Ї Ғ ᴑᵫ ɼ 
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1 ʃ ᴍҲ ᵫ Кŀ

1 ʄ 

2 ʃ ꜠ ŀ

2 ʄ 

3 ʃ ҏ Ⱶ ᵫКŀ

3 ʄ 

4 ʃҹ └ ŀ

4 ʄ 

5 ʃ ᵫ⌐ ⌐Кŀ

5 ʄ  

6 ʃ ᴍ ҿᵫ ᴮԓ ŀ

6 ʄ  
 



 

║ ҟ ‼                                                       2 

 

║   

1ɻ  

1.1  50ETF 

1Е50ETF ⅎ  

 ⅎ  

2021-02-03 53 0.32% 

2021-02-04 89 0.61% 

2021-02-05 87 1.24% 

2021-02-08 95 1.07% 

2021-02-09 89 1.65% 

2021-02-10 94 1.85% 

2021-02-18 95 -0.12% 

2021-02-19 19 -0.22% 

2021-02-22 11 -3.13% 

2021-02-23 3 0.34% 

2021-02-24 14 -2.52% 

2021-02-25 3 1.45% 

2021-02-26 58 -2.60% 

2021-03-01 13 0.80% 

2021-03-02 14   
 

Еwind, ║  

 

1Е50ETF  

 

Еwind, ║  
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║   

 

1.2  300ETF 

2Е300ETF ⅎ  

 ⅎ  

2021-02-03 85 -0.11% 

2021-02-04 95 -0.20% 

2021-02-05 85 0.15% 

2021-02-08 63 1.31% 

2021-02-09 65 2.48% 

2021-02-10 80 2.02% 

2021-02-18 93 -0.74% 

2021-02-19 49 0.56% 

2021-02-22 16 -3.57% 

2021-02-23 4 -0.27% 

2021-02-24 9 -2.64% 

2021-02-25 2 0.94% 

2021-02-26 29 -2.72% 

2021-03-01 16 1.67% 

2021-03-02 16   
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

2Е300ETF  

 

Еwind, ║  

 

 

 

  



 

║ ҟ ‼                                                       4 

 

║   

 

2ɻ  

3ЕIH  

 IH00.CFE IH01.CFE IH02.CFE IH03.CFE 

2021-02-09 -12.83 -19.43 -63.23 -110.83 

2021-02-10 -8.13 -12.53 -57.93 -108.13 

2021-02-18 -9.32 -17.32 -48.92 -92.52 

2021-02-19 -6.06 -12.46 -49.46 -90.46 

2021-02-22 -5.87 -9.07 -39.07 -84.27 

2021-02-23 -11.12 -18.32 -53.32 -100.92 

2021-02-24 -7.27 -10.47 -46.47 -94.47 

2021-02-25 1.77 -5.43 -46.43 -99.03 

2021-02-26 -1.86 -11.06 -50.46 -91.46 

2021-03-01 -5.47 -13.47 -52.87 -96.67 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

4ЕIH ᶡЃ%Є 

 IH00.CFE IH01.CFE IH02.CFE IH03.CFE 

2021-02-09 -11.19 -4.62 -4.46 -4.61 

2021-02-10 -7.87 -3.03 -4.05 -4.43 

2021-02-18 -57.21 -5.30 -3.66 -3.95 

2021-02-19 -100.00 -3.97 -3.73 -3.88 

2021-02-22 -2.18 -1.60 -3.13 -3.80 

2021-02-23 -4.25 -3.25 -4.28 -4.54 

2021-02-24 -2.99 -1.95 -3.86 -4.38 

2021-02-25 0.77 -1.02 -3.84 -4.55 

2021-02-26 -0.86 -2.17 -4.31 -4.33 

2021-03-01 -2.89 -2.79 -4.60 -4.61 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  
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║   

 

5ЕIF  

 IF00.CFE IF01.CFE IF02.CFE IF03.CFE 

2021-02-09 -14.85 -27.25 -103.65 -183.45 

2021-02-10 -6.72 -20.52 -89.72 -160.12 

2021-02-18 -21.18 -32.58 -97.38 -172.38 

2021-02-19 -16.04 -32.64 -96.64 -168.84 

2021-02-22 -19.33 -27.13 -78.33 -144.33 

2021-02-23 -16.07 -25.27 -74.47 -151.67 

2021-02-24 -17.97 -27.97 -77.77 -152.57 

2021-02-25 -2.76 -16.76 -64.56 -136.56 

2021-02-26 -21.76 -31.56 -82.76 -147.16 

2021-03-01 -27.58 -41.78 -90.18 -157.98 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

6ЕIF ᶡЃ%Є 

 IF00.CFE IF01.CFE IF02.CFE IF03.CFE 

2021-02-09 -9.10 -4.51 -5.07 -5.30 

2021-02-10 -4.59 -3.43 -4.34 -4.55 

2021-02-18 -73.89 -6.88 -5.05 -5.11 

2021-02-19 -100.00 -7.12 -5.04 -5.02 

2021-02-22 -4.93 -3.29 -4.34 -4.50 

2021-02-23 -4.29 -3.14 -4.17 -4.77 

2021-02-24 -5.12 -3.62 -4.51 -4.94 

2021-02-25 -0.83 -2.22 -3.76 -4.42 

2021-02-26 -6.86 -4.32 -4.97 -4.90 

2021-03-01 -9.83 -5.96 -5.46 -5.26 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  
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║   

 

7ЕIC  

 IC00.CFE IC01.CFE IC02.CFE IC03.CFE 

2021-02-09 -22.08 -82.48 -271.88 -455.68 

2021-02-10 -33.17 -94.97 -301.57 -490.17 

2021-02-18 -34.94 -109.54 -316.34 -504.54 

2021-02-19 -29.88 -73.48 -291.88 -492.68 

2021-02-22 -80.26 -142.06 -298.26 -488.66 

2021-02-23 -61.43 -123.03 -278.43 -473.23 

2021-02-24 -44.99 -101.19 -242.79 -432.19 

2021-02-25 -26.95 -86.75 -229.15 -419.15 

2021-02-26 -43.95 -99.95 -247.15 -432.35 

2021-03-01 -50.44 -109.84 -261.44 -459.64 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

8ЕIC ᶡЃ%Є 

 IC00.CFE IC01.CFE IC02.CFE IC03.CFE 

2021-02-09 -11.75 -11.62 -11.46 -11.43 

2021-02-10 -18.67 -13.47 -12.62 -12.20 

2021-02-18 -85.53 -18.96 -13.85 -12.83 

2021-02-19 -100.00 -13.38 -12.76 -12.43 

2021-02-22 -16.23 -13.80 -13.43 -12.58 

2021-02-23 -13.20 -12.32 -12.73 -12.29 

2021-02-24 -10.38 -10.57 -11.41 -11.47 

2021-02-25 -6.66 -9.34 -10.95 -11.24 

2021-02-26 -11.35 -11.12 -12.11 -11.88 

2021-03-01 -14.64 -12.67 -12.87 -12.55 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  
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║   

 

3Е ᶡЃ%Є 

 

Еwind, ║  

 

4Е ᶡЃ%Є 

 

Еwind, ║  
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║   

 

3ɻ ꜠  

5Е ꜠  

 
ЕwindЇ ║  

 

6Е ֢ ( ᵣЕֽᾣ) 

 
ЕwindЇ ║  
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║   

 

9Е 50ETF ֒ ꜠  

 VIX HV RV 

2021-02-02 22.94 19.36 9.83 

2021-02-03 21.73 18.81 10.43 

2021-02-04 22.72 18.39 18.94 

2021-02-05 23.15 18.46 14.46 

2021-02-08 23.48 18.37 16.93 

2021-02-09 23.06 18.90 13.31 

2021-02-10 24.31 19.66 15.41 

2021-02-18 24.34 19.07 20.59 

2021-02-19 22.27 18.51 16.75 

2021-02-22 24.29 21.75 22.40 

2021-02-23 23.75 21.13 18.67 

2021-02-24 24.75 22.75 33.06 

2021-02-25 22.90 22.75 18.06 

2021-02-26 25.55 24.31 27.26 

2021-03-01 24.05 23.77 16.71 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

10Е 300ETF ֒ ꜠  

 VIX HV RV 

2021-02-02 23.81 21.09 9.97 

2021-02-03 22.84 20.45 12.02 

2021-02-04 23.74 19.84 18.96 

2021-02-05 24.02 19.25 14.44 

2021-02-08 24.22 19.33 16.34 

2021-02-09 24.40 21.02 14.19 

2021-02-10 25.89 21.80 15.18 

2021-02-18 25.10 21.33 21.19 

2021-02-19 23.33 20.79 18.55 

2021-02-22 24.64 24.59 25.13 

2021-02-23 24.68 23.86 19.29 

2021-02-24 25.42 25.35 34.61 

2021-02-25 24.37 24.84 18.65 

2021-02-26 26.63 26.35 25.84 

2021-03-01 25.32 26.34 15.50 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  
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║   

 

11Е 300ETF ֒ ꜠  

 VIX HV RV 

2021-02-02 24.18 20.48 9.80 

2021-02-03 23.28 19.86 12.86 

2021-02-04 24.13 19.27 19.79 

2021-02-05 24.27 18.69 15.67 

2021-02-08 24.51 18.69 16.00 

2021-02-09 24.43 20.38 14.61 

2021-02-10 25.85 21.55 17.85 

2021-02-18 26.00 21.11 20.98 

2021-02-19 23.80 20.47 17.49 

2021-02-22 24.94 22.92 25.84 

2021-02-23 22.70 22.37 20.04 

2021-02-24 26.33 23.60 34.80 

2021-02-25 25.06 23.02 18.31 

2021-02-26 27.22 24.60 26.29 

2021-03-01 25.74 24.58 15.23 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

12Е 300 ֒ ꜠  

 VIX HV RV 

2021-02-02 24.85 21.17 11.12 

2021-02-03 24.43 20.56 13.64 

2021-02-04 24.96 19.95 21.82 

2021-02-05 25.07 19.35 16.30 

2021-02-08 24.77 19.61 18.59 

2021-02-09 24.44 20.77 13.90 

2021-02-10 26.25 21.74 15.78 

2021-02-18 25.53 21.24 20.40 

2021-02-19 23.78 20.61 20.99 

2021-02-22 24.89 23.49 24.55 

2021-02-23 24.94 22.81 20.99 

2021-02-24 26.82 24.27 32.36 

2021-02-25 25.78 23.64 19.74 

2021-02-26 27.24 24.82 25.42 

2021-03-01 25.73 24.78 17.58 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  
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║   

 

13Е ꜠  

 
300ETF 

300ETF 300 50ETF 

2021-02-09 24.40 24.43 24.44 23.06 

2021-02-10 25.89 25.85 26.25 24.31 

2021-02-18 25.10 26.00 25.53 24.34 

2021-02-19 23.33 23.80 23.78 22.27 

2021-02-22 24.64 24.94 24.89 24.29 

2021-02-23 24.68 22.70 24.94 23.75 

2021-02-24 25.42 26.33 26.82 24.75 

2021-02-25 24.37 25.06 25.78 22.90 

2021-02-26 26.63 27.22 27.24 25.55 

2021-03-01 25.32 25.74 25.73 24.05 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

14Е ֢ Ѓ ᵣЕֽᾣЄ 

 
300ETF 

300ETF 300  50ETF 

2021-02-09 25.11 3.85 14.76 19.72 

2021-02-10 33.02 5.14 22.26 29.29 

2021-02-18 30.82 4.53 22.69 28.28 

2021-02-19 23.30 3.00 15.77 20.14 

2021-02-22 29.06 3.91 17.09 26.68 

2021-02-23 24.74 2.97 11.91 21.02 

2021-02-24 37.50 4.79 22.30 30.55 

2021-02-25 28.31 3.02 13.86 23.93 

2021-02-26 36.46 4.22 21.57 29.81 

2021-03-01 18.26 2.14 9.86 15.63 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

4ɻ PCR 

15Е ֢ PCR 

 
300ETF 

300ETF 300  50ETF 

2021-02-09 0.447 0.426 0.395 0.425 

2021-02-10 0.349 0.344 0.320 0.300 

2021-02-18 0.492 0.509 0.350 0.368 

2021-02-19 0.760 0.760 0.478 0.605 

2021-02-22 0.984 0.826 0.554 1.014 

2021-02-23 1.079 1.027 0.848 1.014 

2021-02-24 1.541 1.457 1.148 1.427 

2021-02-25 1.136 1.075 0.849 0.890 

2021-02-26 1.717 1.784 1.120 1.459 

2021-03-01 1.108 1.153 0.900 1.204 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  
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16Е ֢ PCR 

 
300ETF 

300ETF 300  50ETF 

2021-02-09 0.725 0.678 0.731 0.729 

2021-02-10 0.625 0.604 0.624 0.604 

2021-02-18 0.717 0.663 0.691 0.673 

2021-02-19 0.849 0.770 0.687 0.813 

2021-02-22 0.881 0.658 0.682 0.927 

2021-02-23 0.933 0.839 0.771 0.918 

2021-02-24 1.071 0.860 0.936 1.188 

2021-02-25 1.022 0.879 0.788 0.923 

2021-02-26 1.246 1.116 0.883 1.291 

2021-03-01 0.907 0.832 0.748 1.072 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  

 

17Е  PCRי

 
300ETF 

300ETF 300  50ETF 

2021-02-09 1.228 1.047 1.010 1.171 

2021-02-10 1.292 1.091 1.011 1.222 

2021-02-18 1.217 0.999 0.968 1.084 

2021-02-19 1.147 0.980 0.955 1.074 

2021-02-22 1.054 0.893 0.852 0.963 

2021-02-23 1.060 0.877 0.837 1.000 

2021-02-24 0.971 0.726 0.738 0.992 

2021-02-25 1.007 0.772 0.732 1.011 

2021-02-26 0.932 0.772 0.683 0.904 

2021-03-01 0.911 0.727 0.675 0.901 
 

ЕwindЇ ║  
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7Е50ETF י & ֢  

 

Еwind, ║  

 

8Е300ETF י & ֢  

 

Еwind, ║  
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║   

 

9Е50ETF PCR( ֢ )&PCR( י ) 

 

Еwind, ║  

 

10Е50ETF ֢ PCR 

 

Еwind, ║  

 

 

  


